

27

CS DJ ADJ 717/19

DURGA DATT SHARMA..PROP. M/s SUPER CONSTRUCTIONS Vs.
LAXMI AND ORS.

16.03.2020

**Present: Advocate Shri Dilip Singh for plaintiff.
Advocate Naresh Kumar for defendants.**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for
the purpose fixed/further proceedings on **21.04.2020**.

**Reader
16.03.2020**