

8

CS DJ ADJ 717/19

DURGA DATT SHARMA..PROP. M/s SUPER
CONSTRUCTIONS Vs. LAXMI AND ORS.

21.09.2022

Present: Sh. Dalip Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Raj Gaurav, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Parties are directed to produce the original of the documents on the next date of hearing in order that the admission-denial of documents may be conducted. Put up for admission-denial of documents and further proceedings on **03.11.2022.**

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
21.09.2022 (A)