

17

CS DJ ADJ 717/19

DURGA DATT SHARMA..PROP. M/s SUPER
CONSTRUCTIONS Vs. LAXMI AND ORS.

09.08.2023

Present : None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being
passed against both the parties.

To come up for PE on **08.11.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
09.08.2023