

15 CS DJ ADJ 717/19
DURGA DATT SHARMA..PROP. M/s SUPER
CONSTRUCTIONS Vs. LAXMI AND ORS.

18.02.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Proxy counsel for defendant (through VC).

Let fresh summons be issued to witness Sh. V. K.
Sharma, on filing of PF/RC within a week, returnable for NDOH.

At joint request, put up for PE on 20.05.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.02.2025